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Tleam|Standings

SALON DE QUILLES B.G. LAV

Points Year-To-Date Pins + HDCP

Lanes 13 - 24

HDCP Last Wk Team

Place _# Team Name T[eam Captain Won WON HDCP Game _Sers WON Ave
1 6 PETITE ITALIE France Soucy 248 721 20443 1252 3524 42 986
2 7 C'EST PAS GRAVE Lucile Bouchard 198 739% 20026 1319 3645 16 1040
3 3 LAPINS FEROCES Daniel Laventure 194 654%. 20062 1366 3538 37 1078
4 8 JOYEUX TROUBADOURS Johanne Houle 1882 657 19909 1208 3472 30 992
5 1 LES CHUMMY GIRLS Jeannette Loiselle 1837 582 19756 1231 3478 42 984
6 5 FRANFROU Donald Doucet 1827 557, 19974 1221 3527 23%. 968
7 9 LES INVINCIBLES Mario Lepine 181 638%. 19892 1207 3594 21 831
8 12 SIMPSONS Sebastien Lacomb  155% 560% 19720 1180 3389 34 855
9 11 ENERGIE Richard Desrocher 150 654 19585 1192 3389 18%. 984
10 4 DAUPHINS Gaston Doiron 142 606 19428 1274 3478 45 968
11 10 SLOT MACHINE Julien Ledoux 132 585 19422 1201 3462 11 1012
12 2 BABYFOOT Andre St-Germain 97 5687, 18843 1168 3238 22 1070
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 LES INVINCIBLES 1054 1050 1088 3192 21 <---> PETITE ITALIE 1124 1080 1126 3330 42
15-16 DAUPHINS 1274 1130 1074 3478 45 <---> JOYEUXTROUBAD 1082 1088 1079 3249 30
17-18  BABYFOOT 1168 992 1026 3186 22 <--->  FRANFROU 1158 990 1052 3200 23%
19-20 LAPINS FEROCES 1074 1136 1090 3300 37 <---> CESTPASGRAVE 1102 1051 983 3136 16
21-22 SLOT MACHINE 1039 960 1073 3072 11 <---> ENERGIE 1031 1069 1052 3152 18%
23-24 LES CHUMMY GIRL 1165 1052 1116 3333 42 <---> SIMPSONS 1153 1019 1141 3313 34

LastiWeek;slToplScores

Team Handicap Game

Men

Women

Men

Women

1274 DAUPHINS

Scratch Game

239
233
230

259
256
240

Normand Rock
Andre St-Germain
Daniel Laventure

Jeannette Loiselle
Francine Abran
Nathalie Ladouceur

Weekly Game Over Average

239-180 =59 Normand Rock
233-184 =49 Andre St-Germain

240 - 157 = 83 Nathalie Ladouceur

201 -119 =82 Marie-Josée Beauregard 526 - 360 = 166 Denise Maheu

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today

Next Week 10-8 12-3
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Team Handicap Series

3478 DAUPHINS

Scratch Series

663
637
622

647
632
596

Daniel Laventure
Normand Rock
Sebastien Lacombe

Francine Abran
Jeannette Loiselle
Johanne Houle

Weekly Series over Average

637 - 540 =

97 Normand Rock

622 - 528 =94 Sebastien Lacombe

537 - 357 =180 Marie-Josée Beauregard

11-12 5-6 9-10
1-7

1-2
4-5

3-4
6-2

7-8
9-11
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SALON DE QUILLES B.G. LAV

Team Handicap Game

1366 LAPINS FEROCES
Scratch Game

Men

Women

Name

279
279
278

289
275
269

True

Daniel Laventure
Vincent Chiricosta
Richard Desrochers

Johanne Houle
Carole Charlebois
Marie-Rose Ricard

HighHigh

Laventure, Daniel
Doiron, Gaston
Desrochers, Richard
Faucher, Sylvain
Borduas, Colette
Ricard, Rachel
Houle, Johanne
Bouchard, Lucile

Boivin, Carl
Toupin, Nicole
Ledoux, Julien

Geoffroy, Rene
Beaudry, Fernand
Ricard, Marie-Rose

204,47 13495
203,2513211
201,3712082
200,85 4017
197,4811849
196,02 12937
195,5012903
195,24 12886
194,08 11645
193,8811633
193,1312167
190,58 8576
189,71 9675
188,82 12462

66 279723223 230210663
65 273679228 221119 568
60 278715123 176 198 497
20 256 661185 159 205 549
60 266676184 173214571
66 267 731200 174 175 549
66 289686172 210214 596
66 259695170 166 179515
60 269696175 180172527
60 261 686174174174 522
63 269699164 163 195 522
45 277716189 156 145490
51 255697216 134 203 553
66 269697198 185162 545

Lanes 13 - 24

Team Handicap Series

3645 C'EST PAS GRAVE
Scratch Series

Name

723
716
715

731
718
697

Daniel Laventure
Rene Geoffroy
Richard Desrochers

Rachel Ricard
Francine Abran
Marie-Rose Ricard

AveragelliistiofiRegularileam]Members

True

HighHigh

Roy, Real

Beauchamp, Claude
Raymond, Francine
L'ltalien, Jean-Paul
Levesque, Caroline
Senecal, Claudette

Joyal, Laure

Brunelle, Patrice

Laplante, Raymond

Ledoux, Therese

Beauchamps, Richar

Lepine, Mario

Desrochers, Josiane
Ladouceur, Nathalie

177,0210621
174,41 11511
173,63 8334
172,30 9821
172,14 7230
171,76 7729
169,4010164
169,1310148
167,81 9062
167,4010546
164,13 9848
160,97 10141
158,43 9981
158,0810117

60 247613190 179 196 565
66 248642145 163 153 461
48 234 6471154i154i154 462
57 268622140 110 204 454
42 213583193 188177 558
45 263626154154154 462
60 231557188 199 159 546
60 247 596204 156 143 503
54 243 6221501548151 453
63 2556341501548151 453
60 269666182 93137412
63 224 545138 119174 431
63 256 643197 146 123 466
64 240572240 139157 536

Breton, Benoit 187,1512352 66 257672191 168 229 588 Soucy, France 152,67 8702 57 249550143 177 132452
Charlebois, Carole  186,2112290 66 275689197 187 140 524 Ste-Marie, Denis 152,02 8209 54 265604126 142 131 399
Loiselle, Jeannette 185,0311657 63 259637259 170203632 Leprohon, France 147,80 7538 51 234608127 144 122 393
Doucet, Donald 184,04 8834 48 257 65416621641166 498 Dufour, Michel 145,35 8285 57 233565150 114 130394
Chiricosta, Vincent 183,67 11571 63 279670154 194 158 506 Locas, Suzanne 138,03 8282 60 207 53&12@212%:125 375
Lauzon, Jean-Pierre 183,52 9910 54 257 672129 150 146 425 Aubin, Jean-Marc 135,38 8935 66 206536131 136 129 396
St-Germain, Andre 183,4511007 60 267680233 112155500 Lisi Desnoyers, Vince 133,71 8424 63 202494143 111155409
Abran, Francine 183,19 9892 54 258718256 196 195647 Charbonneau, Louis 131,31 7747 59 218506147 62165374
Lamonde, Francine 182,47 10948 60 254676150 178 126 454 Pineault, Diane 124,20 8197 66 179450159 136 147 442
Rock, Normand 182,3710942 60 239637217 181239637 Beauregard, Marie-Jo 123,10 6278 51 201537201 157 179537
Picard, Louise 181,7410359 57 245675181 178215574 Maheu, Denise 122,89 8111 66 191526183 152191526
Bachand, Renee 181,20 9241 51 255663161 222192575 Leblanc, Genevieve 122,43 7346 60 256463130 132 92354
Auclair, Daniel 179,65 9162 51 244680200 202170572 Cirino, Paul 117,90 6956 59 179441125 135125385
Raymond, Pierre 178,8911270 63 266635195 205137 537 Bisson, Nicolas 112,83 2708 24 15038&101010H0101 303
Lacombe, Sebastien 177,9811747 66 231671222 187 213622 Poirier, Mariette 95,18 5425 57 165408a86 a86 a86 258

Toupin, Serge 177,5110118 57 257 6521616@160 480
Temporary/Substitutes

True High High True High High
Name AveragePins GmsGameers -1- -2- -3- Name AveragePins GmsGameéers -1- -2- -3-
Oliver Bannister 91,33 274 3 98 274 x98 x79 x97 Dany Gamache 154,56 6955 45 252 589
Michel Binette 173,57 10935 63 232 601 Georges Kelly 134,90 1349 10 169 431
Diane Chiricosta 0O 0 0 O Nancy Lavoie 164,67 494 3 200 494
Michel Desnoyers 143,31 7309 51 218 547 Gino Pollutri 178,67 2144 12 211 585
Janick Doucet 128,25 1539 12 169 427x122x105x138 Richard Rock 99,50 199 2101 199
David Dulude 156,67 940 6 223 483
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